
MEN'S 242.0 RESULTS

Men's 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Chase Phelps Ulysses High School 225.0 315.0 10

2 brendon morris Stanton County Trojans 239.4 315.0 8

3 Ethan  Rhoar Colby High School 233.6 175.0 6

4 Robert  Hernandez Ulysses High School 238.0 135.0 4

5 Corey Coulter Colby High School 241.8 135.0 2

6 Jesus Vitolas Ulysses High School 230.0 130.0 0

7 Zach Kistler Colby High School 225.0 105.0 0

Men's 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 brendon morris Stanton County Trojans 239.4 425.0 10

2 Chase Phelps Ulysses High School 225.0 345.0 8

3 Corey Coulter Colby High School 241.8 315.0 6

4 Ethan  Rhoar Colby High School 233.6 275.0 4

5 Jesus Vitolas Ulysses High School 230.0 260.0 2

6 Robert  Hernandez Ulysses High School 238.0 260.0 0

7 Zach Kistler Colby High School 225.0 185.0 0

Men's 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 brendon morris Stanton County Trojans 239.4 245.0 10

2 Chase Phelps Ulysses High School 225.0 225.0 8

3 Ethan  Rhoar Colby High School 233.6 185.0 6

4 Corey Coulter Colby High School 241.8 175.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Zach Kistler Colby High School 225.0 135.0 0

6 Jesus Vitolas Ulysses High School 230.0 135.0 2

7 Robert  Hernandez Ulysses High School 238.0 135.0 0

Men's 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 brendon morris Stanton County Trojans 239.4 985.0 10

2 Chase Phelps Ulysses High School 225.0 885.0 8

3 Ethan  Rhoar Colby High School 233.6 635.0 6

4 Corey Coulter Colby High School 241.8 625.0 4

5 Robert  Hernandez Ulysses High School 238.0 530.0 2

6 Jesus Vitolas Ulysses High School 230.0 525.0 0

7 Zach Kistler Colby High School 225.0 425.0 0


